
  

     
  

  

  

Human Research Ethics Committee (HREC) 

Meeting Dates 2024  
  

Venue:    Via Zoom  
 

*ANY APPLICATIONS RECEIVED AFTER SRC CUT OFF DATE WILL BE TABLED AT THE 

FOLLOWING MEETING 

  
 
  
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact: Secretariat research.ethics@nd.edu.au 

 
Meeting Deadline  
(From SRCs)  

  

Meeting Date  

 
Time 

Tuesday 30 January 2024   
Tuesday 13 February 2024 

5:00 pm (AWST) 
8:00 pm (ADST) 

Tuesday 27 February 2024 Tuesday 12 March 2024 
5:00 pm (AWST) 
8:00 pm (ADST) 

Tuesday 2 April 2024 Tuesday 16 April 2024 
5:00 pm (AWST) 
7:00 pm (AEST) 

Tuesday 30 April 2024 Tuesday 14 May 2024 
5:00 pm (AWST) 
7:00 pm (AEST) 

Tuesday 11 June 2024 Tuesday 25 June 2024 
5:00 pm (AWST) 
7:00 pm (AEST) 

Tuesday 9 July 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 
5:00 pm (AWST) 
7:00 pm (AEST) 

Tuesday 13 August 2024 Tuesday 27 August 2024 
5:00 pm (AWST) 
7:00 pm (AEST) 

Tuesday 10 September 2024 Tuesday 24 September 2024 
5:00 pm (AWST) 
7:00 pm (AEST) 

Tuesday 8 October 2024 Tuesday 22 October 2024 5:00 pm (AWST) 
8:00 pm (ADST) 

Tuesday 29 October 2024 Tuesday 12 November 2024 5:00 pm (AWST) 
8:00 pm (ADST) 

Tuesday 26 November 2024 Tuesday 10 December 2024 
5:00 pm (AWST) 
8:00 pm (ADST) 
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